
2024 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017

294

Sportsman 12T Mudboss

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9843 11 2121[21]              1. Emily Souder  

9847 11 181818              2. Avery Souder  

283

12T Mudboss

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9739 11 2121[21]              1. Anthony Pancoast  

9733 11 181818              2. Mike Fey  

9369 11 161616              3. Chuck Eccles  

9816 1 141414              4. Brad Kress  

9803 1 131313              5. Shawn Walter  

9848 1 121212              6. Dale Lauterbach  

9046 1 111111              7. Jeff Zinn  

286

13.5 Mudboss
05

/1
8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9369 11 202020              1. Chuck Eccles  

9733 11 181818              2. Mike Fey  

9768 11 161616              3. Tom Houser  

9739 1 1515[15]              4. Anthony Pancoast  

9490 1 131313              5. Rick Good  

9850 1 121212              6. Jack La Tulip  

9803 1 111111              7. Shawn Walter  

9252 1 101010              8. Toby Taylor  



264

Nitro Late Model

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9319 11 2121[21]              1. Guy Intelisano  

8590 11 181818              2. Gary Miller  

9369 11 161616              3. Chuck Eccles  

8537 1 141414              4. Scott Staub  

9769 1 131313              5. Todd Little  

8540 1 121212              6. Louis Pavlovec  

9705 1 111111              7. Mitch Kauffman  

290

21.5 Late Model

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 11 202020              1. Kasey Hess  

8590 11 1919[19]              2. Gary Miller  

9124 11 161616              3. Tony Little  

9697 1 141414              4. John Mcdaniel  

9705 1 131313              5. Mitch Kauffman  

9849 1 121212              6. Troy Rhoten  

8540 1 111111              7. Louis Pavlovec  

9846 1 101010              8. Justin Bankert  

9700 1 999              9. Joe Myrick  

9252 1 888              10. Toby Taylor  

9244 1 777              11. Mike Reinhardt  

9543 1 666              12. Jacob Knuckey  

9804 1 555              13. Wyatt Schaper  

9437 1 444              14. Duane Wentzel  

289

17.5 Open Late Model

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 11 2121[21]              1. Kasey Hess  

9319 11 181818              2. Guy Intelisano  

9244 11 161616              3. Mike Reinhardt  

9704 1 141414              4. Dan Schaper  

8537 1 131313              5. Scott Staub  

9468 1 121212              6. Nathan Staub  



276

17.5 Stock Sprints

05
/1

8

              Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8574 11 202020              1. David Johns  

9437 11 181818              2. Duane Wentzel  

9428 11 1717[17]              3. Kasey Hess  

8540 1 141414              4. Louis Pavlovec  

9101 1 131313              5. Andy Phelps  

9604 1 121212              6. Zach Swancer  

9701 1 111111              7. Joe Mayne  

9596 1 101010              8. Nate Gill  

9769 1 999              9. Todd Little  

9845 1 888              10. Raymond McCoy  

9705 1 777              11. Mitch Kauffman  


